4.2KVA – 52KVA
60 HZ input – 50 HZ output
SINGLE PHASE
Model: AFCA
Motor-Generator Frequency Converter
Asynchronous / Open-Guarded Construction
Description:
Our Lowest cost, motor-generator based

Other Options:
Reduced voltage motor starter
Output Over/Under Voltage Load Protection  i)
Remote control/status  i)
Elapsed time meter
Weather protective enclosure
i) Requires UMC Option
MODEL RATINGS
OUTPUT INPUT
Capacity Single Phase
Full Load Amps
Three Phase
Full Load Amps
Model KVA KW 110V. 220V. 208V 230V 460V Dimensions
HxWxD (in) Wt(lbs)
AFCA0042-♦∗ 4.2 3.4 39 19 22 20 (33♣) 10 40 x 24 x 26 500
AFCA0058-♦∗ 5.8 4.6 53 26 31 25 (41♣) 16 40 x 24 x 26 530
AFCA0084-♦∗ 8.4 6.7 76 38 40 36 (75♣) 18 44 x 28 x 28 750 (980♣)
AFCA0120-♦∗ 12 9.6 109 54 53 48 24 46 x 28 x 30 800
AFCA0180-♦∗ 18 14 165 83 75 68 34 48 x 30 x 32 1,000
AFCA0260-♦∗ 26 21 240 120 112 101 50 56 x 34 x 32 1,150
AFCA0390-♦∗ 39 31 390 195 175 159 79 60 x 34 x 40 1,0650
AFCA0520-♦∗ 52 42 472 236 202 182 91 63 x 36 x 40 2,000
♦ User must specify desired input characteristics at
time of order.
∗ User must specify desired output characteristics at
time of order.